Name Cell #

School District

Office Phone

Office Address

[Email

Dana Saverino  618-806-9164
B.J. Babb 573-233-4385
Merideth Pobst ~ 573-576-6672
Sarah Thompson 573-380-8454
Kate Martin 573-846-6260
Tim Krakowiak

Cape Girardeau

Charleston

Jackson R-2

Sikeston R-6

Perryville District 32

Poplar Bluff R-1 School District

573-519-0720
573-683-3728
573-576-6672
573-472-2581
573-547-7500

301 N Clark Street Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
1015 Plant Road, Charleston, MO 63834

614 E. Adams St., Jackson, MO 63755

1002 Virgina St. Sikeston, MO 63801

326 College St. Perryville, MO 63775

573-785-1021, ext. 136 1110 N. Westwood Blvd, Poplar Bluff, MO 63901

saverinod@capetigers.com
bbabb@charleston.k12.mo.us
mpobst@jr2mail.org
srthompson@sikeston.k12.mo.us
kmartin@pcsd32.com
timkrakowiak@pb.k12.mo.us


tel:(573)785-1021

